
OFFICE ACCESSORIES

3 drawer Module

Ref. 9-121S

Colours Material % Recycled Recyclable

PS 98,4 Yes Yes

Zamak 0,7 No Yes

Steel 0,9 No Yes

PS 98,4 Yes Yes

Zamak 0,7 No Yes

Steel 0,9 No Yes

Intrastat code
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9-121S 368,5 x 274,5 H 146 2,200 1 386 x 289 x 165 2,55 2,20 NC NC NC NC 64 1200 x 800 x 1445 173 141

MAT-207-C - 3/02/25

Paper merchandising tag: 100% recyclable Cardboard: 100% recycled, 100% recyclable NC
Wood pallet: 100% recyclable

PE film: 100% recyclable 
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Packaging
UoS Inner Box Outer Box PALLET

Outer Box

9-121S White/ Mint - R-Dark Grey No 0

0
0

0
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100

Material

Mono material product % Pre Consumer % Post Consumer %
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9-121S  R-Storm Grey / R-Light Grey No 0

0
0

0

100

100

9-121S White/ Mint - R-Dark Grey NC

1091216361

1091212961
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Available colours

UoS 

Barcode 

Inner box 

Barcode

Outer box

Barcode

Pallet

Barcode

3462159014753 3462159014753 NC 3462159014760

3462159014777 3462159014777

PalletUoS Inner Box

3462159014784

Product Code

MoovUp, the agile module to suit new methods of working.

2 half-drawers to store your office supplies (pens, calculator, A5 notepad…) and computer accessories (external hard drive, USB key, mouse…). Positioned at the top for easy access above your keyboard. 

1 large drawer for your documents up to 24x32 cm, tablet computer and laptop up to 14’’.

Storage capacity: half drawer 245 x 160 H 40 mm, large drawer 328 x 245 H 40 mm.

Smooth sliding with retaining stops.

Ultra robust to be used as monitor riser (up to 5 kg) to promote good posture. 

GDPR compliant the 3 drawers lock with a key to protect confidential documents and personal belongings and a port allows the installation of an anti-theft security cable. 

Versatile, 2 handles can be opened to carry the module to and from your home office. 

Perfectly stable stacking of modules on several levels thanks to 4 integrated notches.

Made from 30% post-consumer recycled material, 100% recyclable, high quality plastic PS. 

Due to recycled material, the colour may vary slightly from one production to another.

Dim. 368,5 x 274,5 H 146 mm.

39261000

Product description

Ref.

9-121S  R-Storm Grey / R-Light Grey


