



Product description

MoovUp, the agile module to suit new methods of working.
 2 half-drawers to store your office supplies (pens, calculator, A5 notepad...) and computer accessories (external hard drive, USB key, mouse...). Positioned at the top for easy access above your keyboard.
 1 large drawer for your documents up to 24x32 cm, tablet computer and laptop up to 14".
 Storage capacity: half drawer 245 x 160 H 40 mm, large drawer 328 x 245 H 40 mm.
 Smooth sliding with retaining stops.
 Ultra robust to be used as monitor riser (up to 5 kg) to promote good posture.
 GDPR compliant: the 3 drawers lock with a key to protect confidential documents and personal belongings and a port allows the installation of an anti-theft security cable.
 Versatile, 2 handles can be opened to carry the module to and from your home office.
 Perfectly stable stacking of modules on several levels thanks to 4 integrated notches.
 Made from 30% post-consumer recycled material, 100% recyclable, high quality plastic PS.
 Due to recycled material, the colour may vary slightly from one production to another.
 Dim. 368,5 x 274,5 H 146 mm.



Available colours

Ref.	Product Code	UoS Barcode	Inner box Barcode	Outer box Barcode	Pallet Barcode
9-1215 R-Storm Grey / R-Light Grey	1091216361	3462159014753	3462159014753	NC	3462159014760
9-1215 White/ Mint - R-Dark Grey	1091212961	3462159014777	3462159014777	NC	3462159014784

Material

Colours	Mono material product	Material	%	Recycled	% Pre Consumer	% Post Consumer	Recyclable	%
9-1215 R-Storm Grey / R-Light Grey	No	PS	98,4	Yes	0	30	Yes	100
		Zamak	0,7	No	0	0	Yes	100
		Steel	0,9	No	0	0	Yes	100
9-1215 White/ Mint - R-Dark Grey	No	PS	98,4	Yes	0	30	Yes	100
		Zamak	0,7	No	0	0	Yes	100
		Steel	0,9	No	0	0	Yes	100

Intrastat code

39261000

Logistics data

UoS			Inner Box				Outer Box				Pallet			
Ref.	Dimensions mm	Unit weight Kg	Pack Qty	Dimensions mm	Gross weight kg	Net weight kg	Pack Qty	Dimensions mm	Gross weight kg	Net weight kg	Pack Qty	Dimensions mm	Gross weight kg	Net weight kg
9-1215	368,5 x 274,5 H 146	2,200	1	386 x 289 x 165	2,55	2,20	NC	NC	NC	NC	64	1200 x 800 x 1445	173	141

Packaging

UoS	Inner Box	Outer Box	PALLET
Paper merchandising tag: 100% recyclable	Cardboard: 100% recycled, 100% recyclable	NC	Wood pallet: 100% recyclable PE film: 100% recyclable

